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Ford Dump Truck, Trailersand Construction Tools

Auction Opens. Tue, May 3 10:00am PT

Lot
01-100

01-100A
01-101
01-101A
0100
0100A
0101
0101A
0102
0103
0104
0105
0105A
0106

0106A
0106B
0107
0108
0108A
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119

Title

MBW Slipform Paver Curb Machine with
Attachments

Curb Line Holders and Stakes
Multiquip Power Screed

(3) Aluminum Screed Rails

1991 Ford F-800 Diesel Dump Truck
1989 Fireball 25' Travel Trailer
2005 Carson 22' Flatbed Trailer
Bradco Skid Steer Grapple Bucket Attachment
Wacker G25 Mobile Generator
Coleman LT2 Light Tower

2000 24' Spencer Carrier Trailer
1973 Daily 15' Metal Cargo Trailer
E-Z-Go Golf Cart

Rack-1t Utility Truck Rack with Wanco
Mountable Arrow Board

Whiteman Walk Behind Trowel

Pallet of Trowel Blades

Wanco Arrow Board Trailer

Montgomery Ward Portable Cement Mixer
Miller Millermatic 251 Wire Welder

10" Jobsite Trailer

Solar Tech Message Board on Trailer
Wanco Trailer Mounted Message Sign
National Signal Trailer Mounted Message Board
Wanco Trailer Mounted Message Sign
Allmand Eclipse Arrow Board

1990 CAT Dump Trailer

14" Jobsite Trailer

25' Spencer Dry Van

Concrete Super Flat Tools

Steel Cantilever Rack with Scrap Steel and
Lumber
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Lot

0120
0121
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

0149
0150
0151

Auction Closes. Thu, May 5 9:00am PT

Title

Steel Cantilever Rack with PV C and Steel Pipes
(7) Rolls of Soil Stabilization and Filter Fabric
Rolling Metal Work Cart

Boom Extension for Forklift

Self Dumping Hopper

Barrel Lift and Flip

Holland Fifth Wheel Coupling Platform

Crate with Braided Cable

(4) Cattle Guard Grates

Decorative Trench Drain Grates

Tree Grates with Frames

Tamping and Hole Digging Tools with Water
Main Keys

Hensley Ripper Tooth
Excavator Attachment
Wayne Roy Quick Connect Bucket
(13) Excavator Teeth

Drill Rig Attachment

12'x8' Steel Plate

12'x8' Steel Plate

12'x8' Steel Plate

4'x8' Steel Plate

Concrete Form Lumber
Straw Wattles

8'x8' Steel Plate

8'x8' Steel Plate

(3) Barrels of Snap Brackets

(3) Barrels of Ellis Shore Clamps, Tie Rod
Ends, She Bolts

(2) Barrels of Snap Brackets
(2) Small Barrels of Corner Clamps

(3) Barrels of Linear Clamps, Pickle Forks and
Clamps



Lot

0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167

0168

0169

0170

0171
0172
0173

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

(3) Barrels of Snap Brackets

(5) Buckets of Screed Pins, Stair Forms and
Anchor Bolt Holders

Crate of Stair Form Brackets
(2) Barrels of Concrete Dobie Rebar Supports
(3) Barrels of Snap Brackets

(3) Small Barrels of Forming Accessories,
Wedges and Pickle Forks

Pallet of Rebar

Pallet of 1' Metal Stakes

Pallet of 4' Metal Stakes

Crate of 2'-4' Metal Stakes

Crate of 4Metal and Wood Stakes
Crate of 4 Metal and Wood Stakes
Pallet of 4' Stakes, Wood and Metal
Barrel of Rebar Safety Caps

Crate of Concrete Brace Aligners

20" Shipping Container with Concrete Curing
Mats

Pallet of A-Frame Construction/Traffic
Barricades

Pallet of A-Frame Construction/Traffic
Barricades

Pallet of A-Frame Construction/Traffic
Barricades

Pallet of Type 3 Barricade Frames
(4) 32"T Sawhorses

(2) Weather Guard Professional Truck Tool
Boxes

Delta Truck Mounted Gas Tank

Delta Truck Mounted Gas Tank

Pallet of Air Compressor Hoses

10'x16' Mobile Office

Allmand Eclipse Arrow Board for Parts
National Signal Message Board for Parts
(7) Road Signs with Poles

(5) Temporary Portable Stop Signs
Pallet of Safety Fencing

Pallet of Safety Fencing

(2) 8x4' Traffic Signs

Bulk Lot of Road Signs

(5) "Share The Road" Signs

(16) "Road Work Ahead" Signs

(9) Road Signs

(16) Road Signs
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0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
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0219
0220
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0222
0223
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0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
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Title

(14) Road Signs

(11) Road Signs

(10) Road Signs

(7) Road Signs

Approximately (46) Road Signs
(25) Reflective Road Pylons with Bases
Base for Road Sign

(12) Road Signs

Approximately (28) Fabric Road Safety Signs
Approximately (24) Fabric Road Safety Signs
Approximately (25) Fabric Road Safety Signs
(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

Bulk Lot of Fabric Road Signs
(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Basefor Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(1) Base for Road Sign

(4) Bases for Road Safety Signs
(3) Bases for Road Safety Signs
(11) Basesfor Road Safety Signs
(5) Bases for Road Signs

(12) Bases for Road Signs

Bulk Lot of Road Safety Signs
Bulk Lot of Road Signs

Bulk Lot of Road Signs



Lot

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

Title

Bulk Lot of Hydraulic Oil

(3) Boxes of Butyl Pads

Bucket of Traffic Signal Flags

Bulk Lot of Paper Road Signals

(6) Grease Guns

Bulk Lot of Road Signs

Pallet of Reusable Concrete Form Liners
Pallet of Reusable Concrete Form Liners
Pallet of Reusable Concrete Form Liners
Crate of Traffic Delineators

Metal Crate Cart with Traffic Delineators
Metal Crate Cart with Traffic Delineators
Crate with Traffic Delineators

Crate with Traffic Delineators

Knaack Job Box

Knaack Job Box

Knaack Job Box

Pneumatic Concrete Scrabbler
Pneumatic Chisel

Pneumatic Clay Digger

Pneumatic Clay Digger

Pneumatic Rock Drill

Pneumatic Concrete Scrabbler

Bucket of Pneumatic Fittings

Pneumatic Jack Hammer

Pneumatic Jack Hammer

Concrete Double Roller Tamper

Bulk Lot of Concrete Floats and Tampers
Bin of Concrete Hand Floats/ Trowels
Bin of Concrete Hand Tools

Bin of Concrete Finishing Hand Tools
Bin of Concrete Hand Tools

Bulk Lot of Grout, Cement and Mortar
Pallet of Hay Bales

(1) Energite l1l Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(1) Energite I11 Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(2) Energite l1l Crash Cushion

(1) Energite l1l Crash Cushion

(1) Energite 11 Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion
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0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
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Title

(1) Energite I1l Crash Cushion

(1) Energite I11 Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(1) Energite Il Crash Cushion

(1) Energite I1l Crash Cushion

Cone Insert for Crash Cushions
Rust-Oleum Line Striping Machine

(2) Spools of Mule Tape Pull Rope

(2) 671bs Propane Tanks

Bulk Lot of Reflection Tape

Bucket of Sign Post Banding Tools
Amber Safety Lights with Batteries
ESP Calcon Sign Board Controller
Lester Electrical Battery Charger

Bulk Lot of High Voltage Lamps
Painting Supplies

(3) Propane Tanks

(4) Acetylene Tanks

Argon Tank

Cutting Torches, Hoses, Masks and Gauges
Hammerlow Bullldog 12 Trailer Leveling Jack
(5) Trailer Leveling Jacks

Fire Extinguishers and Mounting Brackets
Floats, Trowels and Spackling

Bulk Lot of Electrical Wire

(4) Fence Post Drivers

Bulk Lot of Automatic Door Closers
Door Hardware

Central Hydraulics Portable Puller
Central Hydraulics Portable Power Unit
(6) Body Harnesses

(6) Body Harnesses

Rope Extensions for Body Harnesses
Bulk Lot of Simpson Strong Ties
Heavy Duty Straps

Heavy Duty Straps

Bulk Lot of First Aid Boxes

(13) Sets of (4) Road Hazard Triangles
Box of Hard Hats

Box of Hard Hats

Box of Hard Hats

Box of Hard Hats



Lot

0320
0321
0322
0322A
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328

0329
0330
0330A
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359

Title

Jobsite Safety Products

Lot of Asphalt Levelerswith Handles

(3) Shop Lights

(5) Shop Lights

(3) Shop Lights

(3) Shop Lights

(5) Shop Lights

(5) Shop Lights

Bulk Lot of PVC Cement and 3" PVC Couplers

PV C Couplers, Water Spray Nozzles, Black
Pipe Couplers and Spigots

Bulk Lot of Jobsite Safety Equipment
(2) Binsof Water Valve Levers
Water Tap Tool

Tote of Beacon Lights

Tote of PV C Pipe Connectors
Tote of Arrow Board Lenses
Tote of Barricade Lights

Tote of Water Plugs

Bulk Lot of Vehicle Lights
Bulk Lot of Truck Repair Parts
Pintle Style Trailer Hitch
Receivers Style Trailer Hitch
Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

(4) Trailer Hitches

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

(2) Ball Style Trailer Hitches
Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

Pintle Style Trailer Hitch

(4) Hanging Pulleys

(4) Containers of Pull Rope
Tote of Electrical Plug Adapters
Bin of Paint Mixers/Stirrers

(2) Metal Banding Sealers with Clips
Bulk Lot of Epoxy and Sealant
12+ Rolls of Tape and Caution/Danger Tape
(7) Caulking Guns
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Lot

0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396

0397
0398
0399
0400

0401
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Title

Approximately (18) Caulking Guns

(8) Epoxy Mixing Guns

Bulk Lot of Liquid Nails and Applicator Tips
Bulk Lot of Striping Paint

(4) Boxes of Striping Paint

Box of Air Respirators

Box of Dust Pans with Small Brushes
Totewith Trailer Hitch Accessories
Waterstop Splicing Iron

Electric Piston

National Signal Light/Sign Board Display
Controller with Cables

Safety Harness

Safety Tether for Climbing Harness
A-Frame Steel Rack with Contents
(4) Chain Tensioners

(6) Chain Tensioners

(4) Chain Tensioners

(4) Chain Tensioners

(5) Chain Tensioners

(5) Chain Tensioners

(4) Chain Tensioners

(6) Ratcheting Chain Tensioners
Ratcheting Cable Hoist

Ratcheting Cable Hoist

(5) Chain Tensioners

Stack of 13" x 20" Tile

Central Machinery 20" Drill Press
Champion 40049 Gas Generator
Champion 40049 Gas Generator
Hydraulic Floor Jack 5 Ton
Hydraulic Service Jack 4000lbs
Heavy Duty Floor Jack

Winco High Performance Portable Generator
Pallet of Fire Hoses

Pallet of Fire Hoses

Briggs and Stratton 6250 Portable Gas
Generator

PowR-Quip 7500 Watt Portable Generator
Silt Fencing
(2) Cooper Invue 40 W LED Flood Lights

Titan 8000 High Performance Portable Gas
Generator

Plug-1t 24" Deflection Gauge / Mandrel



Lot
0402

0403
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412

0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428

0429
0430
0431

0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
04387
0439
0440

Title

Pacific Fitness Malibu MLB1-W-CS Exercise
System

Bucket of Roto-Hammer Bits
Milwaukee Dymodrill

(10) Core Drill Bits

Bulk Lot of Paint Spraying Supplies
(2) Honda Motors for Parts

GE Hot/Cold Water Dispenser
Alhambra Hot/Cold Water Dispenser
Maytag Dishwasher

Small A/C Units and Instant Hot Water
Dispenser

Bulk Lot of Cabling and Electrical Supplies

Frigidaire Ceramic Cooktop with 4 Cooking
Zones

Rigid 1/2" Pipe Bender

(2) 12 Ton Jack Stands

(2) Adjustable Height Pipe Stands
(2) 2 Ton Jack Stands

(4) Various Capacity Jack Stands
(2) 5 Ton Jack Stands

(7) Empty Hardware Tool Cases
Bulk Lot of Safety Glasses

(4) Heavy Duty Straps

Milgard Window 59.5" x 35.5"
58" Johnson Bar

84" Johnson Bar

Portable Job Site Light Stand

Banding Cart with Tools, Banding Material and
Clips

Portable Shop Light
Bulk Lot of Pry Bars/Levers

Sierra Safety Light Sign Board Section
Replacements

42" Portable Industrial Fan

24" Dayton Commercial Duty Air Circulator
24" Commercia Fan

Pipe Mounted Portable Work Light

Ryobi C357 Chop Saw

(7) Ridgid Pipe Wrenches

(4) Ridgid Pipe Wrenches

Central Hercules 2 Ton Pallet Jack

National Signal Sign Board Controllers

(3) Curt Trailer Brake Control Units
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0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

0462
0463
0465

0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478

0479
0480
0481
0482
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Title

MagVibe Concrete Vibrator

(2) Trailer Hitch Locks

(2) Rotary Hammer Bits 36"

(2) Rotary Hammer Bits 36"

(2) Relton Spline Drive Hammer Bit

(3) Relton Spline Driver Hammer Bits
Bulk Lot of Rotary Hammer Bits

Heavy Duty Shop Dolly with (4) Spare Casters
(6) Gas Cans

(3) Shell Solar Modules SP75

Leather Club Chair

Bulk Lot of Office Supplies

Framed Mirror 62"x44"

(9) Office Desks

Bulk Lot of Wall Art

6' Folding Table

6' Folding Table

Audio Electronics

Bulk Lot of Office Chairs

Bulk lot of Office Organization Supplies

Bulk Lot of Filing Cabinets, Cabinet and
Bookshelves

Bulk Lot of Office Supplies
Bulk Lot of Office Chairs

Avaya 103H Phone System with Comdial
Voicemail and 8 Phones

Intake Manifold from 1969 428 Cobralet Engine
Bulk Lot of Jack Hammer Blade Attachments
(8) ABC Fire Extinguishers

Pallet of Extension Cords

Pallet of Shop Lights

Pallet of Air Hoses

Pallet of Shop Lights

Pallet of Welding Cables

(3) Propane Construction Heaters

Bulk Lot of Push Brooms

Bulk Lot of Shovels

Bulk Lot of Post Diggers and Screeds

Bulk Lot of Construction Adhesives and
Sedlants

Lot of Concrete Screeds

Rolling Metal Dumpster

Bulk Lot of Levels

Bulk Lot of Construction Clamps



Lot

0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490

0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0525

Title

Bullard Carbon Monoxide Detector

HD Milwaukee Steel Hawg Drill

Black and Decker Jig Saw in Case

Box with Saws and Cutting Tools
Ryobi Cordless Drill Set

GreenL ee Knockout Punch Set

Tool Box with Polishing Wheels
Campbell Hausfeld Iron Force Paint Spray Gun
Kit

Campbell Hausfeld Air Powered Rivet Gun
Air Powered Sander

Air Chisdl

Ryobi Reciprocating Saw

Senco Air Powered Nail Gun

Rugby 100 Laser Alignment System
Honda Submersible Pump for Parts
Bulk Lot of Power Toolsfor Parts
Ryobi HG500 Variable Temp Heat Gun
Wagner Power Painter Project 1800 PS
Dremel Moto-Shop Scroll Saw

Tripod Pipe Stand

(3) Ellis Shore Jacks

Pneumatic Nail Gun

Hoban Pneumatic Nail Gun
SpeedFrame Pneumatic Nail Gun
Chicago Electric Impact Wrench
Honda Submersible Pump

Flotec Submersible Sump/Utility Pump
Cen-Tech 100" Fish Tape

Chicago Electric Rotary Hammer
Milwaukee Bandsaw

Milwaukee Hole Hawg

Milwaukee 1/2" Hole Shooter
Milwaukee Hole Hawg

Hilti TE 22 Power Dirill

Service Kits Coil Spring Compressor
Hilti PS20 Cable/ Rebar Locator
AutoXray EZ-Scan 5000 Scanner

Bin with Hammers

Bin with Pipe Cutters

Orion Multigas Detector

Pittsburgh 21 Piece 1" Drive Socket Set
Tool Box with Sockets
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0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550

0551

0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
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Title

1" Drive Socket Set in Red Toolbox

1" Drive Socket Set

1" Drive Socket/ Wrench Set in Toolbox
1" Drive Socket Set in Plastic Bin
Husky Small Hand Tools Set

Hilt Trailer Light

Bulk Lot of Rotohammer Bits

Dewalt 9" Angle Grinder

Bosch 9" Sander

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Sander

Box of Grinding Wheels and Sanding Blades
DeWalt 3/4" Square Drive Impact Wrench
Makita 3/4" Impact Wrench

Makita 3/4" Impact Wrench

Makita 3/4" Impact Wrench

Makita 3/4" Impact Wrench

Bosch 1/2" Impact Wrench

Snap-On Tool Box with Tools

Dewalt 12" Compound Miter Saw
Bucket of Hand Tools

Porter Cable Tiger Saw

Geotop Surveyor Automatic Level

Carl Zeiss Surveyors Level

Realist David White Surveyors Level

Laser Mark Automatic Self-Leveling Rotary
Laser

Laser Mark Automatic Self-Leveling Rotary
Laser

Wal-Board Texture-Pro Hopper Gun
Box of Surveying Laser Eyes

Spectra Precision Laser Level LL500
Hilti PMP34 Surveying Laser

Spectra Precision Laserplane 220
Spectra Precision Laserplane 500
Corded Bandsaw

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Hole Shooter
Milwaukee Magnum 1/2" Hole Shooter
Milwaukee 3/8" Reversing Drill

Makita 3/8" Reversing Drill

Milwaukee Magnum 3/8" Hole Punch
Sheet Metal Hole Punch

Roper Whitney Sheet Metal Hole Punch
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Lot Title

0568 Greenlee Metal Stud Punch

0569 Craftsman Circular Saw

0570 Bosch 7-1/4" Worm Drive Saw

0571 DeWalt Reciprocating Saw

0572 Milwaukee Sawzall

0573 DeWalt Reciprocating Saw

0574 Milwaukee Sawzall

0575 Poulan ES300 Chain Saw

0576 Stihl 009L Electronic Quickstop Chain Saw
0577 Echo CS-330T Gas Powered Chain Saw
0578 Hose Repair Kit

0579 Tripod Pipe Stand

0580 Tripod Pipe Stand

0581 Tripod Pipe Stand

0582 Bin of Shop Vac Parts

0583 Bulk Lot of Power Tool Parts

0584 Bulk Lot of Tools and Fasteners

0585 Pallet of Bases for Road Delineators
0586 Pallet of Road Pylons and Bases

0587 Pallet of Safety Cones

0588 Pallet of Safety Cones

0589 Pallet of Safety Cones

0590 Lot of Pallet Racking

0600 (4) Boxes of Vinyl Wall Base

0601 Roll of Heavy Insulation Foam

0603 Pallet of Synthetic Christmas Trees
0604 Hilt 2-5/8 Roto Hammer Bit

0605 Truck Airline and Light Connector Set

0606 Dynamic LT6000 Compactor (no engine, for
parts)

0607 37"x60" Handicap Mobility Guide Plate

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, May 9th 2016.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoice. Buyersin default will be charged a 15% re-listing
fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.
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Forklift Loading: A 4,000Ibs forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneers discretion to
load as safely as possible.

Buyers Must Bring Copy of Paid Invoice

Removal of Items:

Friday, May 6th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Monday, May 9th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Tuesday, may 10th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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